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Athletics Leinster Junior Championship 

Tullamore 25th May 2013 

  

Age Category Event Wind CBP 

Junior Women Steeplechase 2000m   7.12.70  

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

973 Claire Stevenson Adamstown  1 10.41.49 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men Steeplechase 3000m   9.24.98 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

966 Kevin Bracken Tullamore Harriers   1 11.49.09 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Women 100m  Youth Hurdles +0.7 
 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

1434 Elizabeth Morland Guest 
 

14.53 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men 110m Hurdles +0.2 15.04 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

959 Eoin Power St. Joseph's   1 15.16 

916 Patrick Heffernan Tullamore Harriers   2 16.33 

902 Shane Aston Trim   3 16.34 

930 Donal Kearns Cushinstown   4 19.13 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men 400m Hurdles   57.04 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

957 Aaron Fenlon St. Joseph's   1 76.07 

 



Athletics Leinster 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Women 400m   56.08 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

981 Karen Dunne Bohermeen   1 63.53 

972 Patrice O'Gorman Adamstown   2 66.61 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men 400m   48.90 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

927 Oisin Foley Dunshaughlin   1 53.48 

961 Mervyn Harris Mullingar Harriers   2 53.71 

929 Shane Cheshire Dunleer   3 57.22 

980 Eanna Madden Guest Guest 51.42 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Women 800m    2.15.70 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

940 Niamh Quinn Portlaoise AC 1 2.26.54 

910 Nadine Kenny St. L. O'Toole 2 2.29.05 

901 Alison Daly Na Fianna   3 2.34.40 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men 800m    1.56.51 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

984 Glen Gaffney Mullingar Harriers   1 2.07.15 

967 Chinnie Izuchukwu Tullamore Harriers   2 2.08.60 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Women 200m  +0.6 25.56  

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

960 Vicky Harris Mullingar Harriers   1 26.50 

969 Laura Heneghan Na Fianna   2 27.42 

998 Michelle O'Dea Celbridge   3 27.92 

970 Ciara Heneghan Na Fianna   4 29.13 
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  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men 200m -0.2  21.64  

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

927 Oisin Foley Dunshaughlin   1 23.16 

926 Ian Watkins Dunshaughlin   2 23.19 

957 Aaron Fenlon St. Joseph's   3 23.25 

959 Eoin Power St. Joseph's   4 23.56 

905 Conor Wilson Menapians   5 23.92 

942 Michael Deady Menapians   6 25.03 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Women 3000m Walk   14.50.87  

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

933 Sinead Burke St. Coca's   1 15.22.64 

943 Sinead O'Connor Celbridge   2 16.23.14 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men 3000m Walk   
 

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

932 Nathan Murphy St. Coca's   1 15.22.69 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Women 1500m   4.45.10  

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

972 Patrice O'Gorman Adamstown   1 5.26.52 

919 Ruth Murphy Naas   2 5.32.01 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men 1500m   3.55.20  

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

982 Brian McGrath Bohermeen   1 4.32.86 

983 Oisin Quinn Mullingar Harriers   2 4.35.89 
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  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Women 100m   +1.6 11.75  

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

960 Vicky Harris Mullingar Harriers   1 12.56 

969 Laura Heneghan Na Fianna   2 13.34 

998 Michelle O'Dea Celbridge   3 13.59 

970 Ciara Heneghan Na Fianna   4 13.98 

1786 Phoebe Murphy Guest EYOS  12.09 

1434 Elizabeth Morland Guest   12.66 

 

  Age Category Event Wind CBP 

  Junior Men 100m   +1.4 10.70  

          

# NAME CLUB POSITION TIME 

977 Dean Power Tullamore Harriers   1 10.90 

1784 Kieth Pike Clonliffe Harriers 2 11.02 

978 Abraham Zaidan Ratoath Ms. 3 11.32 

926 Ian Watkins Dunshaughlin   4 11.40 

961 Mervyn Harris Mullingar Harriers   5 11.56 

918 Niall Flanagan Cushinstown    6 11.63 

 

 

  Age Category Event CBP 

 
Junior Men Relay 4x100 

 
  

# NAME Team POSITION TIME 

1435 

Greg O Shea  

National  A 1 
40.99 

 

Dean Power 

Kieran Elliott  

Marcus Lawler 

1436 

Keith Pike  

National  B 2 43.86 
Darragh Mc Namara 

Keith Doherty 

Shane Aston 

1437 

Shane Cheshire  

National  C 3 46.14 
Abraham Ziadan 

Mervin Harris 

Niall Flanagan 

 


